St Erikscupen 2014, deltavling 4, Varja Kadett Herr DE

Final results (20 fencers)

Place Name
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DECROIX Hugo
WEINIUS Gustaf
RUNOLD Jacob
HESSLING OSCARSON Simon
HAKANSSON Erik
HARTVIG Nils
ERICSON Christian
AMUNDIN Vidar
HINTZE Henric
BOHLIN Jacob
FISCHER Douglas
MAGNUSSON Gustav
BILLING Anton
TOLSTOY Liam

Nation

FRA

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM



St Erikscupen 2014, deltavling 4, Varja Kadett Herr DE

Formula of the competition

20 fencers

Poules round 1:

20 fencers
3 poules
20 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

20 fencers
3 poules
20 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 14 fencers
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Initial ranking (20 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club
1 HINTZE Henric SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
2 RUNOLD Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
3 DECROIX Hugo FRA FFF STOCKHOLM
4  FISCHER Douglas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
5 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
6 BILLING Anton SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
7 HAKANSSON Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
8 HARTVIG Nils SWE SAF STOCKHOLM
9 MAGNUSSON Gustav SWE UF UPPSALA
10 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
11  BOHLIN Jacob SWE AFK STOCKHOLM
12 AMUNDIN Vidar SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
12 ERICSON Christian SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG
12 TOLSTOY Liam SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
15 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF STOCKHOLM
16 HOLMGREN Caroline SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
17 WAGNE Anna SWE LFK LINKOPING
18 BORSODI Nora SWE LFK LINKOPING
19 SCHOLDSTROM Astrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

STAFSTROM Ylva SWE UF UPPSALA

N
o



Poules round 1

Poule number 1 08:30 Piste number

Referee: VALERO Collantes Ana JFK JAKOBSBERG, GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

HINTZE Henric
AMUNDIN Vidar

SCHOLDSTROM Astrid

ERICSON Christian
HARTVIG Nils
BORSODI Nora
HAKANSSON Erik

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
SAF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM

Poule number 2 08:30 Piste number

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germéan JFK JAKOBSBERG

RUNOLD Jacob
TOLSTOY Liam

MAGNUSSON Gustav
HESSLING OSCARSON Simon

WAGNE Anna
BOHLIN Jacob

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

DIF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
AFK STOCKHOLM

Poule number 3 08:30 Piste number

Referee: ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA, ENGSTROM Urban SAF STOCKHOLM

WEINIUS Gustaf
BILLING Anton
DECROIX Hugo
FISCHER Douglas

HOLMGREN Caroline

ZANDER Celina
STAFSTROM Ylva

DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
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VIM

0.666
0.500
0.000
0.666
0.500
0.666
0.500

VIM

0.800
0.000
0.600
0.800
0.200
0.600

VIM

0.833
0.166
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000

HS-HR HS Rank

4 25 3
0 25 5
-17 13 7
6 26 1
3 25 4
4 27 2
0 25 5
HS-HR HS Rank
13 23 1
-20 5 6
4 20 4
10 24 2
-12 10 5
5 20 3
HS-HR HS Rank
15 29 2
-12 16 6
16 30 1
-1 21 4
-3 23 5
-1 23 3
-14 16 7
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (20 fencers)

Rank
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Name

DECROIX Hugo
WEINIUS Gustaf
RUNOLD Jacob

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon

ERICSON Christian
BORSODI Nora
HINTZE Henric
BOHLIN Jacob
MAGNUSSON Gustav
HARTVIG Nils
AMUNDIN Vidar
HAKANSSON Erik
ZANDER Celina
FISCHER Douglas
HOLMGREN Caroline
WAGNE Anna
BILLING Anton
STAFSTROM Ylva
SCHOLDSTROM Astrid
TOLSTOY Liam

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
LFK LINKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

SAF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.200
0.166
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
16 30
15 29
13 23
10 24
6 26
4 27
4 25
5 20
4 20
3 25
0 25
0 25
1 23
121
3 23
1210
12 16
14 16
17 13
-20 5

Q/E

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1 11:20 Piste number 12

Referee: VALERO Collantes Ana JFK JAKOBSBERG, GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

HINTZE Henric

SCHOLDSTROM Astrid

AMUNDIN Vidar
STAFSTROM Ylva
ZANDER Celina
BORSODI Nora
DECROIX Hugo

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
SAF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM

Poule number 2 11:20 Piste number 13

Referee: ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA, ENGSTROM Urban SAF STOCKHOLM

HAKANSSON Erik
FISCHER Douglas
WEINIUS Gustaf
BILLING Anton
TOLSTOY Liam
BOHLIN Jacob
ERICSON Christian

DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG

Poule number 3 11:20 Piste number 12

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germéan JFK JAKOBSBERG

HOLMGREN Caroline

RUNOLD Jacob
WAGNE Anna

MAGNUSSON Gustav

HARTVIG Nils

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
UF UPPSALA
SAF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
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VIM

0.333
0.000
0.500
0.666
0.500
0.666
0.833

VIM

1.000
0.333
0.833
0.500
0.000
0.333
0.500

VIM

0.400
0.600
0.200
0.200
0.800
0.800

HS-HR HS
-2 21
-21 9
0 21

2 25

0 20

8 27
13 26
HS-HR HS
14 30
4 25
13 29
-7 19
-24 6
-5 20
5 27
HS-HR HS
-4 17
8 22
-12 12
-2 19
9 24

1 18
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (20 fencers)

Rank
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Name

DECROIX Hugo
WEINIUS Gustaf

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon

HAKANSSON Erik
RUNOLD Jacob
BORSODI Nora
HARTVIG Nils
ERICSON Christian
HINTZE Henric
AMUNDIN Vidar
ZANDER Celina
BOHLIN Jacob
HOLMGREN Caroline
FISCHER Douglas
MAGNUSSON Gustav
STAFSTROM Ylva
BILLING Anton
WAGNE Anna
SCHOLDSTROM Astrid
TOLSTOY Liam

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
SAF STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM

VIM

0.833
0.833
0.800
1.000
0.600
0.666
0.800
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.666
0.500
0.200
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
13 26
13 29
1 18
14 30
8 22
8 27
9 24
5 27
2 21
0o 21
0 20
5 20
-4 17
4 25
2 19
2 25
719
12 12
21 9
-24 6

Q/E

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (20 fencers)

Rank
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Name

DECROIX Hugo
WEINIUS Gustaf

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon

HAKANSSON Erik
RUNOLD Jacob
BORSODI Nora
HARTVIG Nils
ERICSON Christian
HINTZE Henric
AMUNDIN Vidar
ZANDER Celina
BOHLIN Jacob
HOLMGREN Caroline
FISCHER Douglas
MAGNUSSON Gustav
STAFSTROM Ylva
BILLING Anton
WAGNE Anna
SCHOLDSTROM Astrid
TOLSTOY Liam

Club

FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
SAF STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

UF UPPSALA

FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM

VIM

0.916
0.833
0.800
0.750
0.700
0.666
0.636
0.583
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.454
0.454
0.416
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
29 56
28 58
11 42
14 55
21 45
12 54
12 49
11 53

2 46
0 46
-1 43
0 40
-7 40
3 46
2 39

12 41

-19 35

24 22

38 22

-44 11

Q/E

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
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Final

DECROIX Hugo

15/11

WEINIUS Gustaf

DECROIX Hugo

14/8

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals
1 DECROIX Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM DECROIX Hugo
[ J—
DECROIX Hugo
9 AMUNDIN Vidar 15/8
FFF STOCKHOLM AMUNDIN Vidar
8 HINTZE Henric 15/14
FFF STOCKHOLM
5 RUNOLD Jacob
FFF STOCKHOLM RUNOLD Jacob
12 MAGNUSSON Gustav 15/6
UF UPPSALA RUNOLD Jacob
13 BILLING Anton 15/11
FFF STOCKHOLM HAKANSSON Erik
4 HAKANSSON Erik 15/8
DIF STOCKHOLM
3 HESSLING OSCARSON Simo
DIF STOCKHOLM TOLSTOY Liam
14 TOLSTOY Liam 0/0
FFF STOCKHOLM HESSLING OSCARSON
11 FISCHER Douglas 15/12
DIF STOCKHOLM HARTVIG Nils
6 HARTVIG Nils 14/13
SAF STOCKHOLM
7 ERICSON Christian
JFK JAKOBSBERG ERICSON Christian
10 BOHLIN Jacob 15/5
AFK STOCKHOLM WEINIUS Gustaf
15 o 15/13
WEINIUS Gustaf
2  WEINIUS Gustaf

DIF STOCKHOLM

15/8



